OISC GOLF
METRIX

Onsdagsgolf Charlottenlund -» 16. Round -» Roundl

Mo | | 112]3]4]5]6]7]8]0]10 12| - Sum]
Par 3,333 4,3 |4|3 3 3 3 3 38

1 | Joran Eriksen 2 3,3 /3]3|3]2 3 4 -5 33
2 | August Nygaard Nordby 3/2 3,341 6 23 2 3 4 -2 36
3 | chris soleng 3 2 3 314|343 3 2 3 4 -1 37
4 | Steffen Martinsen 4 '3 /3 /35,2 533 3 3 3 +2 40
4 | Stian Abrahamsen 313,43 54 4|32 3 3 3 +2 40
4 | Lucas Reithe Soleng 3 /34,345 4|23 3 3 3 +2 40
4 | Jokka @stli 2 2 | 4 | 4 4|4 3 3 5 3 4 2 +2 40
8 | Torgrim Bakke 3 3 3 54|34 3 3 5 2 4 +4 42
8 | Ann Kristin Jenssen 4 | 3 | 4| 3 5 3|5 3 3 3 3 3 +4 42
10 | Martin Sgrmo 3/3,5 5,44 532 3 4 3 +6 44
10 | Kristian Larsen 34,4 5 4, 3]6 |3 3 3 3 3 +6 44
12 |Jegrgen Lyngstad 4 | 3|4 3|55 5|34 4 2 4 +8 46
13 |lan Clayton 3/2 /4,37 5 6 25 5 3 4 +11 49
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 03 4 ]s 6 |7 18 |9 (10 1 12 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 38

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3.1
4

27 | 37 35 45 | 35 | 46 | 28 | 3.2 | 3.2
1 12 9 10 11 2 6 5

10

~
ul
(o]
~
w | w Uk | =
w |~ BN
N PN W
N | = N W

Onsdagsgolf Charlottenlund - 16. Round - Round1 * 18.09.2024 02:19 (2)

3.4
7

41
3
1

23

84

33

14
1

1%
15%
54%
21%

9%

1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1318917
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1481890
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1499753

